EPILATIONS

Femme

Sourcils

Narines

Levre

Menton

Sourcils / Lévre / Menton
Visage entier

Aisselles
Demi-bras
Bras entier

Maillot classique

Maillot brésilien

Maillot semi-intégral

Maillot intégral

Interfessier (offert si maillot intégral & semi-intégral)
Fesses

Demi-jambes
Cuisses

3/4 Jambes
Jambes complétes

Homme

Sourcils
Dos / Epaules
Aisselles

9€
4€
7€
6€
18€
22¢€

10€
12€
14€

14€
17€
20€
23€
4€

10€

15€
16€
18€
20€

10€
30€
14€



